

BID TABULATION FOR:

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 1

BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING LOCATION:

TABULATION BY:

TABULATION DATE:

LJA JOB NO.

ROLLING CREEK UTILITY DISTRICT

CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

NOVEMBER 04, 2025

LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

ERICA PENA

NOVEMBER 04, 2025

1657-0031 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME	BASE BID	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 PLUS BASE BID
1) PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB, LLC	\$2,734,809.00	\$2,248,056.00 *
2) ARANDA INDUSTRIES, LLC.	\$3,446,533.00	\$5,622,333.00

CALENDAR DAYS - 120/150



11/4/2025

I, Cole Caraway, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 1

ROLLING CREEK UTILITY DISTRICT
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 04, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
ERICA PENA
NOVEMBER 04, 2025
1657-0031 (9.2)

				1) PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB, LLC		2) ARANDA INDUSTRIES, LLC.	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
BASE BID SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS							
1.	MOBILIZATION, BONDING AND INSURANCE	LS	1	\$370,000.00	\$370,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
2.	PRE-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO TAPING AND CLEANING OF LINES, ALL PIPE SIZES, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF HANGING GASKETS AND DEBRIS (VIDEO TAPING TO BE SUPPLIED TO ENGINEER ON USB), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	13549	\$6.00	\$81,294.00	\$10.00	\$135,490.00
3.	POST-CONSTRUCTION VIDEO TAPING AND CLEANING OF LINES, ALL PIPE SIZES, (VIDEO TAPING TO BE SUPPLIED TO ENGINEER ON USB), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	13549	\$3.00	\$40,647.00	\$7.00	\$94,843.00
4.	MECHANICAL CLEANING OF PIPE	LF	830	\$29.50	\$24,485.00	\$50.00	\$41,500.00
5.	POINT REPAIR (ALL SIZES, ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING ALL NECESSARY FITTINGS, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, TRENCH SAFETY, SITE RESTORATION AND TESTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	32	\$7,355.00	\$235,360.00	\$20,000.00	\$640,000.00
6.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING PIPE BURSTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	5605	\$176.00	\$986,480.00	\$200.00	\$1,121,000.00
7.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 10-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING PIPE BURSTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1805	\$251.00	\$453,055.00	\$250.00	\$451,250.00
8.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 12-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING PIPE BURSTING, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	861	\$403.00	\$346,983.00	\$450.00	\$387,450.00
9.	DIVERSION PUMPING AS REQUIRED TO MAINTAIN SERVICE AT ALL TIMES, INCLUDING TEMPORARY PLUGS AND REMOVAL UPON COMPLETION (AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$94,350.00	\$94,350.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
10.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$22,075.00	\$22,075.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
11.	SITE RESTORATION, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LS	1	\$80,080.00	\$80,080.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS					\$2,734,809.00		\$3,446,533.00
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS							
1.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE USING CURED IN PLACE PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE (IN LIEU OF ITEM 6)	LF	5605	\$130.00	\$728,650.00	\$500.00	\$2,802,500.00
2.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 10-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE CURED IN PLACE PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE (IN LIEU OF ITEM 7)	LF	1805	\$190.00	\$342,950.00	\$500.00	\$902,500.00
3.	REHABILITATE EXISTING 12-INCH SANITARY SEWER PIPE CURED IN PLACE PIPE, COMPLETE IN PLACE (IN LIEU OF ITEM 8)	LF	861	\$265.00	\$228,165.00	\$500.00	\$430,500.00
SUBTOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS					\$1,299,765.00		\$4,135,500.00

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CONSTRUCTION OF THE SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION PHASE 1

ROLLING CREEK UTILITY DISTRICT
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS
NOVEMBER 04, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
ERICA PENA
NOVEMBER 04, 2025
1657-0031 (9.2)

				1) PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB, LLC		2) ARANDA INDUSTRIES, LLC.	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
BID SUMMARY							
BASE BID SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS					\$2,734,809.00		\$3,446,533.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$2,734,809.00		\$3,446,533.00
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1							
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID					\$2,734,809.00		\$3,446,533.00
DEDUCT SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS ITEM NO. 6					-\$986,480.00		-\$1,121,000.00
DEDUCT SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS ITEM NO. 7					-\$453,055.00		-\$451,250.00
DEDUCT SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS ITEM NO. 8					-\$346,983.00		-\$387,450.00
SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION ITEMS					\$1,299,765.00		\$4,135,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 PLUS BASE BID					\$2,248,056.00 *		\$5,622,333.00

* MATHEMATICAL ERROR